
ZS080AG1

80W

20.52V

3.90A

24.62V

4.14A

 

ZS110AG1

110W

17.10V

6.43A

21.15V

6.72A

 

ZS170AH1

170W

20.52V

8.28A

24.62V

8.78A

 

ZS210AH1

210W

44.46V

4.72A

53.04V

5.01A

 

990x600x5.9mm

4.2kg

2048

 

830x1155x5.9mm

6.7kg

1152

 

980x1155x5.9mm

8.0kg

1152

 

Max. Power at STC

Optimum Operating Voltage

Optimum Operating Current

Open Circuit Voltage

Short Circuit Current

Dimensions(mm)

Weight

40ft HQ Container

635x795x5.9mm

3.6kg

2048

 

TECHNICAL DATA

ULTRATHIN FRAME PV Module Series
POWER RANGE: 80W~210W

40% lighter 
than conventional solar panel

80% thinner 
than conventional solar panel

Ultrathin Frame Rigid PV Module

Ultrathin Aluminum Frame Thickness
5.9mm
Tempered Glass Thickness
2mm

IP65
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